BUILDINGS.

Chris
Sanderson

508-746-
6060

$100.00

May 2023

Record Type Record Location Mbl

Permit

Issued

Name

Applicant
PhoneNo

Owner Name Amount

Zoning Permit Z-23-
162

22 HEDGES
POND RD , ,
Plymouth MA
02360

055-000-014A-002 05/23/2023 INSTALL TWELVE
THOUSAND ONE
HUNDRED FIFTY-FIVE
(12,155)GROUND-
MOUNTED MODULES
79.69" X 39.69"
@4.81MW AND
ASSOCIATED
EQUIPMENT. SUBJECT
TO THE CONDITIONS
OF SPECIAL PERMIT
CASE #4000.PRIOR TO
BUILDING PERMIT
ISSUANCE
DECOMMISIONING
CASH BOND REQUIRED,
EPA NOI (NOTICE OF
INTENT) AND
CEDARVILLE STEERING
COMMITTEE MEMO.